
Eucharistic Minister Schedule 

Saturday, October 1 

  4:00p  V. Casale, C. Crouthamel, M. & S. Ewing J. Fahy 

      5:30p  V. DiRenzo-Adams, R. Parker, E. & F. Stepniak 

     

Sunday, October 2 

  8:00a  P. Dillon, M. & W. Gaffney, J. & R. Krefski 

  9:30a  E. Mahaney, A. Randazzo, L. Saggiomo, J. Scutti, L. Tinney 
         11:00a  M. & S. Jenkins, N. Konz, T. Morris, E. Tinney 

            6:00p  L. & P. Bogle, D. & M. Robinson 

   

Saturday, October 8 

  4:00p  C. Crouthamel, D. Davis, V. DiRenzo-Adams, J. Fahy, S. Johnson 

      5:30p  E. Connolly, C. Hildebrandt, T. Marks, R. Parker 

     

Sunday, October 9 

  8:00a  P. Dillon, M. & W. Gaffney, J. Krefski, E. Mahaney 

  9:30a  N. Konz, L. Saggiomo, J. Scutti, E. & L. Tinney 
         11:00a  G. & J. Catanese, M. & S. Jenkins, T. Morris 

            6:00p  L. & P.  Bogle, D. & M. Robinson 

 

Saturday, October 15 

  4:00p  N. Butler, V. Casale, AM. Patton, D. Rechner, J. Tiedeken 

      5:30p  R. Parker, E. & F. Stepniak, J. Tice 

     

Sunday, October 16 

  8:00a  A. Brecker, J. DiFilippo, A. Lawler, G. McCaney, M. Turco 

  9:30a  J. Degatano, R. Gensel, C. Gentzow, K. Mooney, B. Patterson 
         11:00a  J. Bogle, M. DiBiasio, M. Kolakowski, K. Lamb, D. Wicker 

            6:00p  L. & P. Bogle,  C. & R. Crouthamel 

 

Saturday, October 22 

  4:00p  D. Davis, V. DiRenzo-Adams, M. & S. Ewing, J. Fahy 

      5:30p  E. Connolly, C. Hildebrandt, T. Marks, K. Parker 

     



Sunday, October 23 

  8:00a  J. Kerney, J. Low, P. Swain, S. Tarrant, M. Turco 

  9:30a  P. Dillon, N. Konz, MR. Piro, J. Schaeffner, E. Schiffbauer 
         11:00a  K. Brown, G. & J. Catanese, M. DiBiasio, A. Voshelle 

            6:00  J. Holt, D. & M. Robinson, M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, October 29 

  4:00p  N. Butler, V. Casale, C. & T. Mogck, AM. Patton 

      5:30p  V. DiRenzo-Adams, R. Parker, J. Tice, J. Tiedeken 

     

Sunday, October 30 

  8:00a  C. Crouthamel, M. & W. Gaffney, E. Mahaney, C. Thompson 

  9:30a  R. Gensel, C. Gentzow, L. Saggiomo, E. & L. Tinney 

          11:00a  J. Bogle, M. & S. Jenkins, T. Morris, D. Wicker 

            6:00p  L. & P. Bogle, J. Holt,  M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, November 5 

  4:00p  S. Johnson, E. McPherson, C. & T. Mogck, A. Zabielski 

           

Sunday, November 6 

  8:30a  M. & M. Hayko, J. & R. Krefski, R. Parker 

          10:30a  K. Brown, M. Kolakowski, K. Lamb, K. Mooney, J. Scutti 
           6:00p  G. McCaney, D. & M. Robinson, M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, November 12 

  4:00p  D. Davis, M. & S. Ewing, E. McPherson, D. Rechner 

      

Sunday, November 13 

  8:30a  M. & M. Hayko, J. & R. Krefski, A. Lawler 

          10:30a  G. & J. Catanese, J. Degatano, M. DiBiasio, A. Zabielski 
           6:00p  J. Bogle, K. Brown, J. Fahy, C. Hildebrandt 

 

 

 



Saturday, November 19 

  4:00p  M. Austin, N. Butler, V. Casale, S. Johnson, A. Zabielski 

       

     

Sunday, November 20 

  8:30a  A. Brecker, J. Low, B. Patterson, L. & P. Scott 

          10:30a  E. Connolly, J. Degatano, T. Morris, J. Scutti, A. Voshelle 
           6:00p  G. McCaney, D. Robinson, J. Tiedeken 

 

Saturday, November 26 

  4:00p  M. Austin, R. Crouthamel, D. Davis, C. & T. Mogck  

          

Sunday, November 27 

  8:30a  J. Kerney, MR. Piro, J. Schaeffner, L. & P. Scott 

          10:30a  R. Gensel, M. & S. Jenkins, N. Konz, D. Wicker 
           6:00p  J. Bogle, K. Brown, C. Crouthamel, G. McCaney 

 

Saturday, December 3 

  4:00p  M. Austin, T. Marks, E. McPherson, E. & F. Stepniak 

       

     

Sunday, December 4 

  8:30a  E. Mahaney, E. Schiffbauer, P. Swain, S. Tarrant, C. Thompson 

          10:30a  C. Gentzow, M. Kolakowski, K. Lamb, K. Mooney, A. Randazzo 

           6:00p  L. & P. Bogle, J. Holt, M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, December 10 

  4:00p  M. Austin, C. & R. Crouthamel, AM. Patton, D. Rechner 

        

Sunday, December 11 

  8:30a  A. Brecker, P. Dillon, M. & W. Gaffney, K. Parker 

          10:30a  G. & J. Catanese, M. & S. Jenkins, B. Patterson 
           6:00p  L. & P. Bogle, J. Fahy, J. Tiedeken 

 



 

Saturday, December 17 

  4:00p  V. DiRenzo-Adams, M. & S. Ewing, J. Seubert, A. Zabielski 

          

Sunday, December 18 

  8:30a  M. Hayko, J. & R. Krefski, L. & P. Scott 

          10:30a  M. DiBiasio, N. Konz, T. Morris, J. Scutti, D. Wicker 

           6:00p  J. Bogle, K. Brown, C. Hildebrandt, G. McCaney 

 

Saturday, January 7  

  4:00p  M. Austin, C. Crouthamel, D. Davis, V. DiRenzo-Adams, J. Fahy 

        

Sunday, January 8 

  8:30a  A. Brecker, P. Dillon, M. & W. Gaffney, R. Parker 

          10:30a  G. Catanese, M. & S. Jenkins, N. Konz, T. Morris 
           6:00p  L. & P. Bogle, G. McCaney, M. Stewart 

 

Saturday, January 14   

  4:00p  M. & S. Ewing, S. Johnson, J. Seubert, A. Zabielski 

       

     

Sunday, January 15   

  8:30a  E. Connolly, M. & M. Hayko, J. & R. Krefski 

          10:30a  J. Bogle, K. Brown, J. Degatano, J. Scutti, D. Wicker  
           6:00p  C. Hildebrandt, J. Holt, M. Stewart, J. Tiedeken 

 

Saturday, January 21 

  4:00p  V. Casale, C. & T. Mogck, E. & F. Stepniak 

       

     

Sunday, January 22 

  8:30a  C. & R. Crouthamel, E. Mahaney, L. Saggiomo, M. Turco 

          10:30a  M. DiBiasio, R. Gensel, C. Gentzow, M. Kolakowski, K. Lamb 

           6:00p  J. Bogle, L. & P. Bogle, G. McCaney 



 

Saturday, January 28 

  4:00p  T. Marks, E. McPherson, AM. Patton, D. Rechner, J. Seubert 

    

Sunday, January 29 

  8:30a  A. Lawler, J. Low, K. Mooney, K. Parker, MR. Piro 

          10:30a  M. DiBiasio, M. & S. Jenkins, N. Konz, A. Voshelle 

           6:00p  K. Brown, C. & R. Crouthamel, D. Davis, J. Fahy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


